
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/26/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:35:48 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/19/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/25/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000004,1 CPO,0313,DEP1900000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Multi Parameter Water Quality Sonde FONDRIEST ENVIRONMENTAL INC 08/09/2018 09/24/2018 66,122.60

CRFQ,0439,EBA1900000001,1 CPO,0439,EBA1900000003,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

2 CENTRALIZED AUDIO/VIDEO
SHARED EDITING/ASSET MGT
SYSTEMS

Applied Video Technology Inc 08/28/2018 09/20/2018 151,804.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1900000004,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1900000014,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Martinsburg Armory Roof Replacement N F MANSUETTO & SONS INC 09/12/2018 09/25/2018 248,452.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1900000006,4 CPO,0603,ADJ1900000007,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Kenova SCIF Construction DANHILL CONSTRUCTION CO 09/10/2018 09/21/2018 427,080.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1900000004,1 CMA,0702,TAX1900000001,1 TAX DIVISION Open End Contract for Drug and
Alcohol Testing

HEALTH RESEARCH SYSTEMS INC 08/02/2018 09/19/2018 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1900000002,2 CPO,1400,AGR1900000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE High Speed Roll Up Freezer Doors and
Air Curtains

PIERSON REFRIGERATION INC 09/05/2018 09/25/2018 127,025.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

